PANEL PLUS RADYATORLER

0313041213
0313051213
0313061213
0313071213
0313081213
0313091213
0313101213
0313111213
0313121213
0313131213
0313141213
0313151213
0313161213
0313181213
0313201213
0313221213
0313241213
0313261213
0313281213
0313301213
0314041213
0314051213
0314061213
0314071213
0314081213
0314091213
0314101213
0314111213
0314121213
0314131213

22-300 040 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-300 050 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-300 060 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-300 070 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 080 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 090 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 100 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-300 110 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 120 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-300 130 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 140 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 150 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 160 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 180 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-300 200 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 220 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 240 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 260 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-300 280 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-300 300 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-400 040 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-400 050 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-400 060 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-400 070 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-400 080 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-400 090 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-400 100 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-400 110 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-400 120 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-400 130 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000
2200
2400
2600
2800
3000
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300

PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP

STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

D

515

645

720

840

935
1.050
1.100
1.205
1.315
1.385
1.490
1.595
1.685
1.895
2.110
2.270
2.475
2.685
2.890
3.095

595

740

830

965
1.075
1.210
1.260
1.390
1.515
1.590
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RADYATORLER

PANEL PLUS RADYATORLER D))
0314141213 22-400 140 cm V010-B1A1G1-13 400 1400 PKKP STANDART 22 1.715
0314151213  22-400 150 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 400 1500 PKKP STANDART 22 1.835
0314161213  22-400 160 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 400 1600 PKKP STANDART 22 1.940
0314181213 22-400 180 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 400 1800 PKKP STANDART 22 2.180
0314201213  22-400 200 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 400 2000 PKKP STANDART 22 2.420
0314221213  22-400 220 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 400 2200 PKKP STANDART 22 2.610
0314241213  22-400 240 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 400 2400 PKKP STANDART 22 2.845
0314261213 22-400 260 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 400 2600 PKKP STANDART 22 3.085
0314281213  22-400 280 cm V010-B1A1G1-13 400 2800 PKKP STANDART 22 3.320
0314301213  22-400 300 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 400 3000 PKKP STANDART 22 3.555
0315041213  22-500 040 cm V010-B1A1G1-13 500 400 PKKP STANDART 22 705
0315051213  22-500 050 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 500 PKKP STANDART 22 880
0315061213  22-500 060 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 600 PKKP STANDART 22 985
0315071213  22-500 070 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 700 PKKP STANDART 22 1.150
0315081213  22-500 080 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 800 PKKP STANDART 22 1.275
0315091213  22-500 090 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 900 PKKP STANDART 22 1.435
0315101213  22-500 100 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 1000 PKKP STANDART 22 1.495
0315111213 22-500 110 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 1100 PKKP STANDART 22 1.645
0315121213 22-500 120 cm V010-B1A1G1-13 500 1200 PKKP STANDART 22 1.795
0315131213  22-500 130 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 1300 PKKP STANDART 22 1.890
0315141213  22-500 140 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 1400 PKKP STANDART 22 2.035
0315151213  22-500 150 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 1500 PKKP STANDART 22 2.180
0315161213  22-500 160 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 1600 PKKP STANDART 22 2.300
0315181213 22-500 180 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 1800 PKKP STANDART 22 2.590
0315201213  22-500 200 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 2000 PKKP STANDART 22 2.875
0315221213  22-500 220 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 2200 PKKP STANDART 22 3.095
0315241213  22-500 240 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 2400 PKKP STANDART 22 3.380
0315261213 22-500 260 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 2600 PKKP STANDART 22 3.660
0315281213  22-500 280 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 2800 PKKP STANDART 22 3.940

0315301213  22-500 300 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 500 3000 PKKP STANDART 22 4.225
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PANEL PLUS RADYATORLER

0316041213
0316051213
0316061213
0316071213
0316081213
0316091213
0316101213
0316111213
0316121213
0316131213
0316141213
0316151213
0316161213
0316181213
0316201213
0316221213
0316241213
0316261213
0316281213
0316301213
0319041213
0319051213
0319061213
0319071213
0319081213
0319091213
0319101213
0319111213
0319121213
0319131213

22-600 040 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-600 050 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-600 060 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-600 070 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 080 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 090 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 100 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-600 110 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 120 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-600 130 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 140 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 150 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 160 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 180 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-600 200 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 220 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 240 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 260 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-600 280 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-600 300 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-900 040 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-900 050 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-900 060 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-900 070 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-900 080 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-900 090 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-900 100 cm V010-B1A1G1-13
22-900 110 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-900 120 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13
22-900 130 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1800
2000
2200
2400
2600
2800
3000
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300

PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP
PKKP

STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART
STANDART

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

D

770

965
1.075
1.255
1.395
1.570
1.640
1.800
1.965
2.065
2.225
2.385
2.515
2.830
3.145
3.390
3.695
4.005
4.310
4.620
1.095
1.365
1.530
1.785
1.980
2.230
2.325
2.560
2.790
2.935
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RADYATORLER

PANEL PLUS RADYATORLER D))
0319141213  22-900 140 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 900 1400 PKKP STANDART 22 3.160
0319151213 22-900 150 cm V010-B1A1G1-13 900 1500 PKKP STANDART 22 3.385
0319161213  22-900 160 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 900 1600 PKKP STANDART 22 3.575
0319181213  22-900 180 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 900 1800 PKKP STANDART 22 4.020
0319201213  22-900 200 cm V010-B1A1G1-13 900 2000 PKKP STANDART 22 4.465
0319221213  22-900 220 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 900 2200 PKKP STANDART 22 4.810
0319241213  22-900 240 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 900 2400 PKKP STANDART 22 5.250
0319261213  22-900 260 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 900 2600 PKKP STANDART 22 5.685
0336041213  11-600 040 cm V010-B1A1G1-13 600 400 PK STANDART 11 500
0336051213  11-600 050 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 500 PK STANDART 11 625
0336061213  11-600 060 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 600 PK STANDART 11 700
0336071213 11-600 070 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 700 PK STANDART 11 815
0336081213  11-600 080 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 800 PK STANDART 11 905
0336091213  11-600 090 cm V010-B1A1G1-13 600 900 PK STANDART 11 1.020
0336101213  11-600 100 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 1000 PK STANDART 11 1.065
0336111213 11-600 110 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 1100 PK STANDART 11 1.170
0336121213  11-600 120 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 1200 PK STANDART 11 1.280
0336131213 11-600 130 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 1300 PK STANDART 11 1.345
0336141213  11-600 140 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 1400 PK STANDART 11 1.445
0336151213 11-600 150 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 1500 PK STANDART 11 1.550
0336161213  11-600 160 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 1600 PK STANDART 11 1.635
0336181213 11-600 180 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 1800 PK STANDART 11 1.840
0336201213  11-600 200 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 2000 PK STANDART 11 2.045
0336221213  11-600 220 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 2200 PK STANDART 11 2.200
0336241213  11-600 240 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 2400 PK STANDART 11 2.400
0336261213  11-600 260 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 2600 PK STANDART 11 2.605
0336281213  11-600 280 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 2800 PK STANDART 11 2.805

0336301213  11-600 300 cm VO10-B1A1G1-13 600 3000 PK STANDART 11 3.005
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